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/ CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : Eaton Hall Shooting Ground Competition : BO STR 2025
Discipline : STR Date : 25/08/2025 09:00 - 29/08/2025 16:00
AAA
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 William EE128828 |AAA Senior Mens 25/ 25 24| 24 98/ 100
Baughan
2 John Lee EE95608 AAA Senior Mens 25 25/ 22/ 21 93/ 100
3= Jake Moore EE120309 |AAA Senior Mens 21 25 21| 24 91/ 100
3= Nick Hendrick |EE86476 AAA Senior Mens 23/ 25/ 21/ 22 91/ 100
5 George EE12652 AAA Veteran Mens 25/ 24, 18 23/ 90/ 100
Digweed
6 Martin Myers EE88811 AAA Senior Mens 23| 24 22| 20 89/ 100
7= Chris EE94278 AAA Senior Mens 25/ 21 22/ 20 88/ 100
Biddlecombe
7= Richard EE84951 AAA Senior Mens 23/ 23 19 23 88/ 100
Bunning
9= Guy Franklin EE99866 AAA Senior Mens 23| 19 23| 22 87/ 100
= Richard Hughes \WW574 AAA Senior Mens 23] 24 18 22| 87/ 100
11= Dan Bishop EE83702 AAA Senior Mens 23| 23 21| 18 85/ 100
11= Paul Poulter EE120868 |AAA Senior Mens 21 21 19/ 24 85/ 100
11= Shaun Stacey |EE63158 AAA Veteran Mens 23] 23 20/ 19/ 85/ 100
14= Brett Hand EE62554 AAA Senior Mens 23 18 22/ 21 84/ 100
14= Karl Hagan EE93896 AAA Senior Mens 21 23 19 21/ 84/ 100
14= Michael Hibbert |[EE126348 AAA Senior Mens 21, 22 19 22/ 84/ 100
17= Jack Lovick EE110965 AAA Senior Mens 21 24 17/ 21 83/ 100
17= Julian Freeman |EE86511 AAA Veteran Mens 21 21 21| 20 83/ 100
17= Steve EE19160 AAA SuperVeteran 21, 22 21 19 83/ 100
Brightwell Mens
20 Ronnie Green EE123409 AAA Senior Mens 23 19 20/ 20 82/ 100
21= Andrew Calvert |[EE105861 AAA Senior Mens 18 22| 19 21 80/ 100
21= Ben Hollamby |EE108390 |AAA Senior Mens 18 22| 19 21/ 80/ 100
23= Cheryl Hall EE103805 |AAA Senior Ladies 19 22| 18 20 79/ 100
23= Nigel Hart WW635 AAA SuperVeteran 15 24/ 20 20 79/ 100
Mens
25 Peter Mylam EE28522 AAA SuperVeteran 200 21 17, 20 78/ 100
Mens
26= Brody Woollard |[EE123128 |AAA Senior Mens 20/ 22 17| 16/ 75/ 100
26= Kelly Childs EE107104 AAA Senior Mens 200 20 18 17, 75/ 100
28= Robert Wise EE42914 AAA Veteran Mens 19 21| 16 18 74/ 100
28= Stephen EE19336 AAA SuperVeteran 200 17, 20 17, 74/ 100
Williams Mens
30 Martin Harker |EE91029 AAA Senior Mens 17, 17| 19, 17 70/ 100

31 Mark Andrews |EE91411 AAA Veteran Mens 19 18| 15 16, 68/ 100
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AA

T/0 Name

Harry Seal
Kelvin Walsh
Mark Goddard
Adrian Parkin-
Coates

John Newman
Laurent Fava
Emma Stacey
Stuart Emms
Matt Townsend
Paul Lovick
Robert Taylor
Frank Lowrison
Jonathan
Kendall

Sean Gamblen
Phil Smith
Billy Cook
Jamie
Brightman
Paul Batchelor
Thomas Weston
Henry Lungley
Oliver
Gooderham
Steven Ward
Tony Coulstock
Jo Smith

Mike Bartlett
Thomas Brown
Mark Fletcher
Nicholas
Portlock
Tristan Hockey
Andy Burton
Ian Lockwood
Lee Sallabanks
Joshua Poyser
Grant Pendleton
Kevin Jobling
Harry Jude
Robert Allen
Craig Ferrie
Sean Smith
David Mennie
Nick Harrison
Louis Mondesir
Jeremy Baker
Martin Kneen
Matt Martin
Keith
Hodgkinson
Peter Bridger

CPSA
EE107556
EE66028
EE52842
EE96891

EE103026
EE138552
EE125027
EE65280
EE144442
EE87112
EE88473
EE118504
WW1997

EE115804
EE26380
EE124797
EE43085

EE108791
EE103243
EE134111
EE122920

EE106259
EE107036
EE45277

EE124451
EE115433
EE110979
EE100978

EE31104
EE134143
EE141087
EE131495
EE138501
WW377
EE10320
EE146577
EE120278
556676
EE131387
EE113616
EE114845
EE113633
EE125565
IM43
EE126839
EE104418

EE27558
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A
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25/ 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Argun Ismet EE116300 A Senior Mens 23 22 23| 24 92/ 100
2 Matt Watling EE115530 A Senior Mens 25 23 17 22 87/ 100
3= Andrew Jude EE99947 A Senior Mens 21 24 21 19 85/ 100
3= Stuart SS4553 A Senior Mens 24, 23 19 19 85/ 100
Donaldson
5= Jack Tromans |EE127824 |A Senior Mens 23/ 21 19 21 84/ 100
5= Mickey Rouse |EE19729 A* Veteran Mens 19/ 23| 22| 20/ 84/ 100
7= Clive Scase EE122193 A Veteran Mens 22| 22 20/ 19 83/ 100
= James Andrews [EE148255 |A* Senior Mens 21 21 19 22 83/ 100
= Lee Newman EE99993 A Veteran Mens 22/ 19 23 19 83/ 100
= Mark Webster |EE126536 A Veteran Mens 22/ 21 19 21 83/ 100
11 Lucy Earl EE141076 A Senior Ladies 22| 23 19/ 18 82/ 100
12= Martin EE128767 A Senior Mens 23/ 22 19 17 81/ 100
Walmsley
12= Ross Holmes EE132398 A Senior Mens 20/ 25 19/ 17 81/ 100
14= Benjamin Rivers|/[EE146449 A Junior Mens 21 21 19 19, 80/ 100
14= Lee Knight EE128948 A Senior Mens 21 19 20/ 20 80/ 100
14= Sam EE147119 A Senior Mens 17, 21| 24 18 80/ 100
Winterburn
17= Harry Minkley |EE141594 |A Senior Mens 21 24, 21, 13| 79/ 100
17= Josh Lee EE141760 A Junior Mens 18 22| 17 22/ 79/ 100
17= Michael EE110030 A Senior Mens 19 21| 21 18 79/ 100
Hermitage
17= Mike Harding WWwW449 A SuperVeteran 18 21| 19 21 79/ 100
Mens
17= Nigel Moffatt IM145 A Senior Mens 20, 20 22| 17 79/ 100
17= Stephen EE130621 A Veteran Mens 21 20 19/ 19 79/ 100
Williams
23= Callum Noble EE142293 A Senior Mens 22/ 20 20 16 78/ 100
23= Craig Tolley EE111096 |A* Senior Mens 200 21 21 16/ 78/ 100
23= Tristan EE114638 A Senior Mens 20, 23 18 17, 78/ 100
Yeomans
26= Calum EE147019 A Senior Mens 160 20/ 20 21 77/ 100
Sherrington
26= Edward EE60680 A Veteran Mens 17, 20| 18 22 77/ 100
Wilkinson
26= Jordan Peake WW3016 A Senior Mens 21, 19 19 18 77/ 100
26= Martin Butcher |[EE128040 A Veteran Mens 19 20/ 19 19 77/ 100
26= Peter Simpson |EE8574 A SuperVeteran 200 20 18 19 77/ 100
Mens
26= Robert Palmer |EE27697 A SuperVeteran 22/ 20 18 17 77/ 100
Mens
26= Tayler Small EE146509 A Senior Mens 16, 21| 19 21 77/ 100
33 Bob Blundell EE106402 A Senior Mens 18 21| 20 17 76/ 100
34= Brian Evans EE81062 A Veteran Mens 17, 21| 18 19 75/ 100
34= Mark Love SS6383 A Senior Mens 21 18 17/ 19 75/ 100
34= Shane Johnston [EE107280 A Senior Mens 18/ 20/ 16/ 21| 75/ 100
37= David Heath EE111685 |A SuperVeteran 17, 23| 17, 17, 74/ 100
Mens
37= Liam Camp EE133175 A Senior Mens 20, 22 16/ 16/ 74/ 100
37= Mark Hurrell EE129290 A Senior Mens 17 21| 18 18 74/ 100
37= Richard Cundall |[EE104353 |A Senior Mens 16, 20/ 19 19 74/ 100
41= Aaron Wallace |SS4639 A Senior Mens 16 19, 16 22| 73/ 100
41= Adam Cocker EE131815 A Senior Mens 18 19, 16, 20 73/ 100
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41= Benjamin EE144586 A Colt Mens 19 19, 18 17 73/ 100
Jordan
41= Charles Milne EE21256 A SuperVeteran 21 17 18| 17 73/ 100

Mens

41= Daniel Kidner SS54738 A Senior Mens 18 19| 16, 20 73/ 100
41= Dave Hughes |EE108685 |A Veteran Mens 19, 18| 20/ 16/ 73/ 100
41= Mark Noble EE139046 A Veteran Mens 200 21 19 13/ 73/ 100
41= Paul Cooper EE106295 A Veteran Mens 18 19| 20 16/ 73/ 100
41= Philip EE131084 A Senior Mens 14 22| 18 19 73/ 100
Blakeborough
50= Bruce Allman EE101392 A Veteran Mens 18 20/ 17 17, 72/ 100
50= Darren Elliott EE112700 A Veteran Mens 18 21| 16 17, 72/ 100
50= Stewart Mackay |SS5312 A Senior Mens 200 17 18| 17 72/ 100
53= Joseph Watson |[EE145795 A Senior Mens 200 16, 16, 19 71/ 100
53= Nick Moss EE114600 A Veteran Mens 17, 20/ 16, 18 71/ 100
53= Paul Curran EE114269 A Senior Mens 16/ 21 19 15 71/ 100
53= Will Thatcher EE19567 A Veteran Mens 200 18 18 15 71/ 100
57= Ceyla Ismet EE128249 A Senior Ladies 17, 19/ 19 15 70/ 100
57= Chris Morgan EE61 A Senior Mens 14 20/ 17 19 70/ 100
57= Joshua Millar EE141988 A Senior Mens 200 13 18 19 70/ 100
57= Stephen Ogden EE122340 |A Veteran Mens 18/ 19| 16/ 17 70/ 100
61= Maximus Allen |EE142793 |A Junior Mens 18 18| 18 15 69/ 100
61= Sean EE132588 A Veteran Mens 18 15/ 20 16 69/ 100
Crutchfield
63= Barney EE131130 A Junior Mens 18 18| 17 15 68/ 100
Eastman
63= Chris Harrison |[EE128497 A Veteran Mens 17 17| 15 19 68/ 100
63= David Lidbetter |[EE131705 A Veteran Mens 17 16/ 17 18 68/ 100
63= Mark Legge WwWw2124 A Senior Mens 14/ 18| 18| 18 68/ 100
63= Neil Hastilow EE138153 A Senior Mens 200 18 14/ 16 68/ 100
63= Phil Archer EE134375 A Senior Mens 14 17| 17 20 68/ 100
63= Timothy Hatton EE118469 |A Senior Mens 17/ 18| 13| 20 68/ 100
70 Andrew Vine EE71890 A Senior Mens 17 20/ 18 12 67/ 100
71= John Oates IM33 A Veteran Mens 160 15/ 18 17/ 66/ 100
71= Mark Gower EE100883 A Veteran Mens 13 15/ 20 18 66/ 100
73= Nigel Lane EE132782 A SuperVeteran 16/ 15 21 13 65/ 100
Mens
73= Paul Ibbotson |EE115332 A Senior Mens 19 18| 18 10 65/ 100
75= Eddie Lockwood EE142669 |A Junior Mens 15 15/ 20 13 63/ 100
75= John Armstrong |[EE130747 (A Senior Mens 18 16/ 16/ 13 63/ 100
75= Peter Critchley |EE91465 A Veteran Mens 12/ 15/ 20 16/ 63/ 100
78 Stuart Haywood EE81985 A SuperVeteran 17| 14| 15/ 16 62/ 100
Mens
79 Kevin Childs EE36385 A SuperVeteran 15 12| 19 15 61/ 100
Mens
80= James England |[EE130708 |A Senior Mens 15 13| 15 17/ 60/ 100
80= James Hand EE62555 A SuperVeteran 15 16, 12| 17 60/ 100
Mens
82 David Grayson |EE119964 |A SuperVeteran 9 14 18 12| 53/ 100
Mens
83 Keith Walker EE98598 A SuperVeteran 12 10/ 11| 15 48/ 100
Mens

84 Nick Miller §52804 A Senior Mens 7 6/ 12/ 12| 37/ 100
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B
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25/ 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Iain Cochrane |SS3806 B Senior Mens 18/ 22| 22| 21 83/ 100
2 Seth Peters EE141769 B Junior Mens 22| 20 20/ 20 82/ 100
3= Ben Mason EE143438 B Senior Mens 23/ 18 19 18 78/ 100
3= Daniel Barratt |EE141579 B* Senior Mens 17/ 23| 20/ 18 78/ 100
3= George Fresson EE149470 B Senior Mens 20/ 19 20/ 19 78/ 100
6= Ashley Watson |[EE145091 B Senior Mens 19/ 21| 15/ 22| 77/ 100
6= Brent Woodard |EE123975 B* Senior Mens 15/ 23| 19, 20 77/ 100
8= Ian Jago EE95773 B Veteran Mens 23| 20 17| 16 76/ 100
8= J] Broberg EE146805 |B* Senior Mens 19/ 19| 21| 17 76/ 100
8= Lewis Cross EE144884 B Senior Mens 19 21| 17| 19 76/ 100
8= Rob Johnson EE136489 B Senior Mens 200 21 18| 17 76/ 100
8= Steve Cox EE35370 B Senior Mens 21 21 18 16 76/ 100
8= Thomas EE128560 B Senior Mens 19/ 22| 19, 16 76/ 100
Lawrence
14= Mark Dale EE119357 B Veteran Mens 21 17 18/, 19 75/ 100
14= Mark Stocks EE144747 B Senior Mens 200 20 17/ 18 75/ 100
14= Paul Cockle EE33212 B Veteran Mens 22/ 19/ 14, 20/ 75/ 100
14= Sharon Niven SS3615 B Senior Ladies 20/ 21 16/ 18 75/ 100
14= Thomas EE124731 B* Senior Mens 17/ 21| 21| 16/ 75/ 100
Hogarth
19= Adam Poyser EE137287 B Senior Mens 200 24 12| 18 74/ 100
19= Andrew Miller |EE117642 B Senior Mens 20/ 17 19| 18 74/ 100
19= Eric Hillary EE137813 B Senior Mens 19/ 20| 14| 21 74/ 100
22= Charlie Carden EE131890 B Senior Mens 18 16/ 20 19 73/ 100
22= Henry Mitchell |EE117811 B* Senior Mens 19 20/ 19 15 73/ 100
22= Paul Thomas EE141375 B Senior Mens 21 18 18| 16/ 73/ 100
25= Charlie EE143236 B Senior Mens 22, 14, 17 19 72/ 100
Tavernor
25= Darren Neale EE128769 B Senior Mens 21 19 17, 15 72/ 100
25= David Rollason |EE19727 B Veteran Mens 18/ 19| 17| 18 72/ 100
25= Michael Durling |[EE48951 B SuperVeteran 200 18 18 16/ 72/ 100
Mens
25= Richard Green |EE150398 B* Senior Mens 22| 16 17| 17 72/ 100
25= Vincent EE142446 B Senior Mens 17/ 19| 16, 20 72/ 100
Wisternoff
31= Edith Barnes SS1341 B Veteran 18/ 23| 19, 11, 71/ 100
Ladies
31= Gary Bown EE125359 B Veteran Mens 19/ 18| 20/ 14 71/ 100
31= Gary Tugwell EE137141 B Senior Mens 16/ 20/ 17| 18 71/ 100
31= Michael Page EE122682 |B SuperVeteran 19, 19, 16, 17, 71/ 100
Mens
31= Nicholas Carey |[EE144052 B Senior Mens 17/ 18| 21| 15 71/ 100
31= Reece Ashby EE140385 B Senior Mens 19/ 12| 18| 22, 71/ 100
31= Tim Shayle EE129456 B Senior Mens 17/ 19| 17, 18 71/ 100
38= Keith Spear EE93940 B SuperVeteran 18/ 17, 17, 18 70/ 100
Mens
38= Marcus Pearson EE145796 B Senior Mens 16, 20/ 15 19 70/ 100
38= Robert Clarkson |[EE29387 B SuperVeteran 13} 21| 17, 19 70/ 100
Mens
38= Scott Hanton SS5158 B Senior Mens 17/ 19| 18| 16/ 70/ 100
42= Martyn Taylor |EE131222 |B Senior Mens 18 18 16/ 17, 69/ 100
42= Megan Gamble |[EE131023 B Senior Ladies 19, 16/ 16/ 18/ 69/ 100
42= Tony Johnson |EE132857 B Senior Mens 19/ 20/ 16/ 14 69/ 100
45 Hugh Wragg EE124938 |B Senior Mens 17, 17/ 16/ 18 68/ 100
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66
67=

69
70

71=

73
74

Paul Bailey
Thomas
Goodhead

Archie Tromans

Gary Tromans
Liam Hall
Tony Leonard

Andrew White
Francis
Alexander
Jennie
Cartwright
Max Baxter
Max Payne
Nicholas
Hamatsos
Callum Hill
Chris Durkin
John Cooke
Matthew Huck
Simon Smith
Jamie Firn
Michael
Stonehouse
Jonathan
Severn

Tanya Faulds
Gary Hicks
Kevin Lister
Ben Goddard
Charlotte Allen
Patrick Bird

EE96892
EE134076

EE146546
EE127823
EE144909
EE88361

EE132439
EE102033

EE121940

EE148772
EE146952
EE117008

EE145074
EE131952
EE121663
EE143999
EE147446
EE139478
EE130087

EE121230

EE1436

EE139021
EE133947
EE143423
EE136605
EE136388

Stephen Wildig EE90934

Adrian Highley

EE140213

Antony Hawkins |[EE130326

@ @
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® @

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran
Ladies

Colt Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

15
13

17
17
17
15

19
14

14

19
21
17

12
15
12
12
16
15
14

15

14
16
17
17
15
15
12
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14
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18
17

15
16

19

17
13
17

18
15
17
15
14
18
16
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15
20
16
15
13
17
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13
14

17

17
15
16

21
19
19
21
20
12
17

13

14
12
13
14
14

17

12
17
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16
19

19
17
16
15

16
18

15

12
16
15

13
15
16
15
13
17
15

18

17
11
13
12
14
14
12

13
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59/

100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100

100

100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100



Page 8 of 31 (27/08/2025 16:51)
/

// ,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25/ 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Archie Gale EE148938 |C Colt Mens 20, 20, 20, 20 80/ 100
1= Lee Williams EE138183 C Senior Mens 17 23| 18 22 80/ 100
3 Tom Clifford EE134547 |C Senior Mens 17/ 19| 19, 21, 76/ 100
4 Ian Marsden SS819 C SuperVeteran 22| 18 18 17/ 75/ 100
Mens
5 Daniel Rimmer |EE145903 C Senior Mens 200 200 17, 17 74/ 100
6= Iain Barette EE112612 |C SuperVeteran 18 20/ 19 16, 73/ 100
Mens
6= Mathew EE147846 C Senior Mens 21 19 17 16 73/ 100
Cookesley
= Darren Palmer |EE141828 C Senior Mens 17 18| 18 19 72/ 100
= Derek Cardwell |SS6100 C Veteran Mens 15/ 20/ 20/ 17 72/ 100
= John Porter EE90119 C* Veteran Mens 18 18| 18 18 72/ 100
11= Emma Lacey EE150586 |C Senior Ladies 14, 20/ 16/ 19/ 69/ 100
11= Owen Lewis EE136224 C* Senior Mens 16/ 20/ 18 15 69/ 100
11= Robert Moore SS6460 C Senior Mens 16/ 18| 18 17 69/ 100
11= Thomas Mitchell EE150749 |C* Senior Mens 15/ 19/ 20/ 15 69/ 100
15= Becky Kibble EE6262 C* Senior Ladies 16/ 15/ 17/ 20/ 68/ 100
15= Paul Tudge EE102254 C* Senior Mens 22| 14 18| 14 68/ 100
17= Ben Hunt EE141877 C* Senior Mens 13 17| 18 19 67/ 100
17= Fern Lancaster |[EE142682 C* Junior Ladies 17 20/ 16 14/ 67/ 100
17= Jonathan Dally |EE148572 C Senior Mens 14 21| 15 17 67/ 100
20 Andrew Harvey |[EE85130 C* Veteran Mens 17/ 16/ 19| 14 66/ 100
21= David Nester EE144583 C Senior Mens 200 16, 12| 17 65/ 100
21= Matthew EE144565 |C Senior Mens 14 15/ 18 18 65/ 100
Bromham
21= Raj Bajaj EE148749 |C* Senior Mens 18/ 14| 15/ 18 65/ 100
21= Stephen Dale |[EE90855 C* SuperVeteran 14/ 16| 17| 18 65/ 100
Mens
25= David Duval EE94109 C Senior Mens 120 18| 20 14 64/ 100
25= Gus Buchan 555495 C Veteran Mens 19 14| 17 14 64/ 100
25= John Edmunds |[EE129941 C Veteran Mens 14 17| 16, 17/ 64/ 100
25= Russell Coo EE116099 C Veteran Mens 14 17| 16, 17 64/ 100
29= George Bramley EE152384 |C* Colt Mens 14/ 16/ 18/ 15 63/ 100
29= Jamie Hancox |IM84 C Veteran Mens 19/ 15/ 10/ 19 63/ 100
29= Jamie Goddard |EE142399 C Junior Mens 17 14| 17 15 63/ 100
29= Lucas EE148914 |C* Colt Mens 17/ 15/ 18| 13/ 63/ 100
Beardmore
33 Jon Broberg EE146934 C* Veteran Mens 11, 18/ 20 13 62/ 100
34= Adam Warnes |EE133206 |C* Veteran Mens 16 19/ 10 16/ 61/ 100
34= Jack Budd EE135110 [C* Senior Mens 14/ 12| 18| 17 61/ 100
34= Jamie Whitton |EE131275 |C Senior Mens 15 18| 15 13/ 61/ 100
34= Thomas King EE148373 |C Senior Mens 11 17| 19| 14 61/ 100
38= Kevin EE151557 Cx* Veteran Mens 16, 15/ 16/ 13 60/ 100
Sunderland
38= Paul Nelson EE4309 C* Veteran Mens 17, 16/ 12 15 60/ 100
38= Philip Harper EE132712 |C Veteran Mens 18/ 12| 17| 13 60/ 100
41= Chris Bone EE126141 C Veteran Mens 17 15/ 12, 15 59/ 100
41= Kevin Long EE150480 C* Veteran Mens 13 17| 15 14, 59/ 100
43= Edward Carey |EE144053 |C Colt Mens 12/ 15/ 15 16/ 58/ 100
43= John Mcbride EE151374 |C Senior Mens 18 13| 11 16/ 58/ 100
43= John Mitchell EE5000 C SuperVeteran 15 19/ 13 11 58/ 100

Mens
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Richard Kibble

Corina Moffatt
Jamie Galley
SR Hurt

Alan Ayers
Mark Griffith
Steven
Wisternoff
David Platts

Stephen Porter

Steven
Wilkinson
Todd Walsh

Irwin Langley
Edward
Medforth

James Pengilley

Malcolm Heath
Nicholas Floyd
Kevin Day

Tia Cain
Francina
Mattinson
Michael Pearce
Daniel Parker
Kian Galley

Neil Greenaway

David Turner

Fergus Firn
Kai Treadwell
Jez Bird

Ryan Haywood-

Swift
Leslie Meynell
Morag Slaven

EE151915

IM150
EE150307
EE122492

EE103655
EE135017
EE142445

EE145193
EE144262

EE38032

EE133426

EE149435
EE127897

EE130129
EE137517
EE145362
EE144514
EE144873
EE121693

EE146051
EE145434
EE150306
EE120690
EE145199

EE146904
EE149281
EE98385

EE152188

EE121275
SS6419

Andre Mondesir [EE116296

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Ladies
Junior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Colt Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens
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13
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11
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14
13

9
15
11

10
12

13

11

14
12

10
12
16
17
16
14

13
10
13
10
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14
10
8
8

58/

57/
57/
57/
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Colt
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Archie Gale EE148938 |C Colt Mens 20/ 20, 20/ 20/ 80/ 100
2 Benjamin EE144586 A Colt Mens 19/ 19 18 17 73/ 100
Jordan
3 Max Baxter EE148772 B Colt Mens 19, 17 17 12, 65/ 100
4= George Bramley EE152384 |C* Colt Mens 14/ 16/ 18 15 63/ 100
4= Lucas EE148914 |C* Colt Mens 17/ 15 18 13 63/ 100
Beardmore
6 Edward Carey |EE144053 |C Colt Mens 12/ 15 15 16/ 58/ 100
7 Kian Galley EE150306 |C* Colt Mens 15 9 9/ 13| 46/ 100
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Junior
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Henry Lungley |EE134111 |AA Junior 200 22| 21, 20/ 83/ 100
Mens
2 Seth Peters EE141769 B Junior 22/ 200 20, 20 82/ 100
Mens
3 Tristan Hockey |EE31104 AA Junior 22/ 19 20, 20 81/ 100
Mens
4 Benjamin Rivers|EE146449 A Junior 21 21 19 19/ 80/ 100
Mens
5 Josh Lee EE141760 A Junior 18/ 22 17| 22| 79/ 100
Mens
6 Joshua Poyser |EE138501 |AA Junior 17, 21 22 18 78/ 100
Mens
7 Harry Jude EE146577 AA Junior 17 20 18 21 76/ 100
Mens
8 Maximus Allen |EE142793 A Junior 18 18 18 15 69/ 100
Mens
9 Barney EE131130 A Junior 18 18 17 15 68/ 100
Eastman Mens
10 Fern Lancaster |[EE142682 C* Junior 17, 20 16, 14 67/ 100
Ladies
11 Archie Tromans |[EE146546 B Junior 17, 14 16, 19 66/ 100
Mens
12= Eddie Lockwood |[EE142669 A Junior 15 15 20 13 63/ 100
Mens
12= Jamie Goddard |EE142399 C Junior 17 14 17 15 63/ 100
Mens
14 Jamie Galley EE150307 C* Junior 13 15 15 14 57/ 100
Mens
15 Fergus Firn EE146904 C Junior 6 9 15 14 44/ 100
Mens
16 Kai Treadwell EE149281 C* Junior 11 9 13 10 43/ 100

Mens
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Ladies
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25/ 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Emma Stacey |EE125027 AA Senior 23/ 24 20 21 88/ 100
Ladies
2 Lucy Earl EE141076 |A Senior 22| 23 19/ 18 82/ 100
Ladies
3 Cheryl Hall EE103805 |AAA Senior 19/ 22 18 20/ 79/ 100
Ladies
4 Sharon Niven SS3615 B Senior 200 21 16, 18/ 75/ 100
Ladies
5 Edith Barnes SS1341 B Veteran 18 23 19 11 71/ 100
Ladies
6 Ceyla Ismet EE128249 A Senior 17 19 19 15 70/ 100
Ladies
7= Emma Lacey EE150586 |C Senior 14/ 20 16, 19/ 69/ 100
Ladies
7= Megan Gamble |[EE131023 B Senior 19 16 16/ 18 69/ 100
Ladies
9 Becky Kibble EE6262 C* Senior 16/ 15 17 20/ 68/ 100
Ladies
10 Fern Lancaster |[EE142682 C* Junior 17, 20 16/ 14 67/ 100
Ladies
11 Jennie EE121940 B Veteran 14 19 17| 15 65/ 100
Cartwright Ladies
12 Tanya Faulds EE1436 B Senior 14 15 14| 17 60/ 100
Ladies
13 Corina Moffatt IM150 C Senior 16 10 17| 14 57/ 100
Ladies
14 Charlotte Allen EE136605 B Senior 15 13 14| 14 56/ 100
Ladies
15 Tia Cain EE144873 |C* Senior 13 14 9 16/ 52/ 100
Ladies
16 Francina EE121693 |C Senior 10/ 13 14, 14| 51/ 100
Mattinson Ladies
17 Morag Slaven |SS6419 C Senior 8 3 6 8 25/ 100

Ladies
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Mens
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 William EE128828 |AAA Senior Mens 25 25 24/ 24 98/ 100
Baughan
2 John Lee EE95608 AAA Senior Mens 25/ 25 22| 21 93/ 100
3= Argun Ismet EE116300 A Senior Mens 23| 22| 23| 24| 92/ 100
3= Harry Seal EE107556 AA Senior Mens 22| 25 24| 21 92/ 100
5= Jake Moore EE120309 |AAA Senior Mens 21 25 21| 24 91/ 100
5= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 AA Senior Mens 23] 22| 22/ 24/ 91/ 100
5= Nick Hendrick |EE86476 AAA Senior Mens 23/ 25/ 21| 22 91/ 100
8= George EE12652 AAA Veteran Mens 25 24/ 18 23/ 90/ 100
Digweed
8= Mark Goddard |EE52842 AA Senior Mens 22/ 25 22/ 21 90/ 100
10= Adrian Parkin- |EE96891 AA Senior Mens 23| 23/ 21| 22 89/ 100
Coates
10= John Newman |EE103026 |AA Senior Mens 24| 22, 23| 20 89/ 100
10= Laurent Fava EE138552 |AA* Senior Mens 22/ 23 23/ 21 89/ 100
10= Martin Myers EE88811 AAA Senior Mens 23| 24, 22| 20 89/ 100
14= Chris EE94278 AAA Senior Mens 25/ 21, 22/ 20 88/ 100
Biddlecombe
14= Richard EE84951 AAA Senior Mens 23/ 23 19 23 88/ 100
Bunning
14= Stuart Emms EE65280 AA Senior Mens 25/ 22/ 22| 19 88/ 100
17= Guy Franklin EE99866 AAA Senior Mens 23/ 19 23| 22 87/ 100
17= Matt Townsend |EE144442 AA Senior Mens 22| 21, 22| 22 87/ 100
17= Matt Watling EE115530 A Senior Mens 25 23 17 22 87/ 100
17= Paul Lovick EE87112 AA Veteran Mens 23 23 19 22| 87/ 100
17= Richard Hughes \WW574 AAA Senior Mens 23| 24, 18| 22 87/ 100
17= Robert Taylor |EE88473 AA Senior Mens 23| 24, 20/ 20 87/ 100
23= Frank Lowrison |[EE118504 |AA Senior Mens 23| 21, 22| 20 86/ 100
23= Jonathan WW1997 AA Senior Mens 19 24 20 23 86/ 100
Kendall
23= Sean Gamblen EE115804 |AA Senior Mens 24, 20 21 21 86/ 100
26= Andrew Jude EE99947 A Senior Mens 21 24 21 19 85/ 100
26= Dan Bishop EE83702 AAA Senior Mens 23/ 23 21/ 18 85/ 100
26= Paul Poulter EE120868 AAA Senior Mens 21 21 19 24/ 85/ 100
26= Phil Smith EE26380 AA Veteran Mens 19 23 25 18 85/ 100
26= Shaun Stacey |EE63158 AAA Veteran Mens 23| 23/ 20/ 19 85/ 100
26= Stuart SS4553 A Senior Mens 24, 23 19 19 85/ 100
Donaldson
32= Billy Cook EE124797 AA Senior Mens 200 23 20 21 84/ 100
32= Brett Hand EE62554 AAA Senior Mens 23 18 22/ 21 84/ 100
32= Jack Tromans |EE127824 A Senior Mens 23 21 19 21/ 84/ 100
32= Jamie EE43085 AA Senior Mens 22/ 21 21 20 84/ 100
Brightman
32= Karl Hagan EE93896 AAA Senior Mens 21 23 19 21/ 84/ 100
32= Michael Hibbert |[EE126348 AAA Senior Mens 21| 22, 19| 22 84/ 100
32= Mickey Rouse EE19729 A* Veteran Mens 19 23 22 20 84/ 100
32= Paul Batchelor |EE108791 AA Senior Mens 20/ 25 22| 17 84/ 100
32= Thomas Weston EE103243 AA Senior Mens 19 23 20 22 84/ 100
41= Clive Scase EE122193 A Veteran Mens 22/ 22, 20/ 19 83/ 100
41= Henry Lungley |EE134111 AA Junior Mens 200 22| 21 20/ 83/ 100
41= Iain Cochrane |SS3806 B Senior Mens 18/ 22 22| 21 83/ 100
41= Jack Lovick EE110965 |AAA Senior Mens 21 24 17 21 83/ 100
41= James Andrews |[EE148255 | A* Senior Mens 21 21, 19| 22 83/ 100

41= Julian Freeman |EE86511 AAA Veteran Mens 21 21, 21| 20 83/ 100
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41= Lee Newman EE99993 A Veteran Mens 22/ 19/ 23 19 83/ 100
41= Mark Webster |EE126536 |A Veteran Mens 22| 21, 19/ 21 83/ 100
41= Oliver EE122920 AA Senior Mens 19/ 21 20/ 23/ 83/ 100
Gooderham
41= Steve EE19160 AAA SuperVeteran 21 22 21 19 83/ 100
Brightwell Mens
41= Steven Ward EE106259 |AA%* Veteran Mens 24, 20/ 20, 19 83/ 100
41= Tony Coulstock [EE107036 |AA Senior Mens 22/ 22| 20, 19/ 83/ 100
53= Jo Smith EE45277 AA Senior Mens 24, 23 19 16 82/ 100
53= Mike Bartlett EE124451 AA Senior Mens 23] 22/ 18 19 82/ 100
53= Ronnie Green |EE123409 |AAA Senior Mens 23 19/ 20, 20 82/ 100
53= Seth Peters EE141769 B Junior Mens 22, 20, 20 20, 82/ 100
53= Thomas Brown EE115433 AA Senior Mens 22/ 22, 18 20 82/ 100
58= Mark Fletcher |EE110979 AA Senior Mens 21, 20/ 21 19 81/ 100
58= Martin EE128767 A Senior Mens 23/ 22, 19 17 81/ 100
Walmsley
58= Nicholas EE100978 |AA Veteran Mens 19 23 19 20 81/ 100
Portlock
58= Ross Holmes EE132398 A Senior Mens 20 25 19 17, 81/ 100
58= Tristan Hockey |EE31104 AA Junior Mens 22/ 19/ 20, 20 81/ 100
63= Andrew Calvert [EE105861 |AAA Senior Mens 18/ 22 19/ 21, 80/ 100
63= Andy Burton EE134143 AA Senior Mens 22| 22, 17| 19 80/ 100
63= Archie Gale EE148938 |C Colt Mens 200 20, 20, 20 80/ 100
63= Ben Hollamby |EE108390 |AAA Senior Mens 18 22/ 19/ 21, 80/ 100
63= Benjamin Rivers/EE146449 A Junior Mens 21 21 19 19/ 80/ 100
63= Ian Lockwood |EE141087 |AA Senior Mens 21 21 22/ 16 80/ 100
63= Lee Knight EE128948 A Senior Mens 21 19/ 20/ 20/ 80/ 100
63= Lee Sallabanks |[EE131495 AA Senior Mens 21 19/ 19 21/ 80/ 100
63= Lee Williams EE138183 |C Senior Mens 17, 23 18 22| 80/ 100
63= Sam EE147119 A Senior Mens 17/ 21 24| 18 80/ 100
Winterburn
73= Harry Minkley |EE141594 |A Senior Mens 21 24/ 21| 13| 79/ 100
73= Josh Lee EE141760 A Junior Mens 18/ 22 17| 22| 79/ 100
73= Michael EE110030 A Senior Mens 19/ 21 21| 18 79/ 100
Hermitage
73= Mike Harding WWwW449 A SuperVeteran 18/ 21 19, 21, 79/ 100
Mens
73= Nigel Hart WW635 AAA SuperVeteran 15/ 24| 20 20, 79/ 100
Mens
73= Nigel Moffatt IM145 A Senior Mens 20, 20 22| 17 79/ 100
73= Stephen EE130621 A Veteran Mens 21 20, 19, 19 79/ 100
Williams
80= Ben Mason EE143438 B Senior Mens 23 18/ 19 18 78/ 100
80= Callum Noble EE142293 A Senior Mens 22| 20, 20/ 16/ 78/ 100
80= Craig Tolley EE111096 A* Senior Mens 200 21 21 16/ 78/ 100
80= Daniel Barratt |EE141579 B* Senior Mens 17/ 23/ 20/ 18 78/ 100
80= George Fresson EE149470 B Senior Mens 20 19 20/ 19 78/ 100
80= Joshua Poyser |EE138501 |AA Junior Mens 17/ 21 22| 18 78/ 100
80= Peter Mylam EE28522 AAA  SuperVeteran 200 21, 17, 20/ 78/ 100
Mens
80= Tristan EE114638 A Senior Mens 200 23 18 17 78/ 100
Yeomans
88= Ashley Watson |EE145091 B Senior Mens 19/ 21 15 22| 77/ 100
88= Brent Woodard |EE123975 B* Senior Mens 15 23 19 20 77/ 100
88= Calum EE147019 A Senior Mens 16/ 20 20/ 21 77/ 100
Sherrington
88= Edward EE60680 A Veteran Mens 17/ 20 18| 22| 77/ 100
Wilkinson
88= Grant Pendleton WW377 AA Senior Mens 200 17, 19 21 77/ 100
88= Jordan Peake WW3016 A Senior Mens 21, 19, 19 18 77/ 100

88= Kevin Jobling EE10320 AA Veteran Mens 20, 20/ 18 19| 77/ 100
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88= Martin Butcher |EE128040 A Veteran Mens 19 20 19 19 77/ 100
88= Peter Simpson |EE8574 A SuperVeteran 200 20, 18 19 77/ 100
Mens
88= Robert Palmer |EE27697 A SuperVeteran 22| 20, 18, 17| 77/ 100
Mens
88= Tayler Small EE146509 A Senior Mens 16/ 21 19, 21, 77/ 100
99= Bob Blundell EE106402 A Senior Mens 18 21 20 17 76/ 100
99= Harry Jude EE146577 AA Junior Mens 17, 20 18 21 76/ 100
99= Ian Jago EE95773 B Veteran Mens 23 20, 17, 16/ 76/ 100
99= JJ Broberg EE146805 |B* Senior Mens 19, 19 21 17, 76/ 100
99= Lewis Cross EE144884 B Senior Mens 19 21 17 19 76/ 100
99= Rob Johnson EE136489 B Senior Mens 200 21 18 17, 76/ 100
99= Robert Allen EE120278 |AA Senior Mens 19 22 18 17/ 76/ 100
99= Steve Cox EE35370 B Senior Mens 21 21 18 16 76/ 100
99= Thomas EE128560 B Senior Mens 19 22 19 16 76/ 100
Lawrence
99= Tom Clifford EE134547 |C Senior Mens 17/ 19 19, 21 76/ 100
109= Brian Evans EE81062 A Veteran Mens 17 21 18 19/ 75/ 100
109= Brody Woollard |[EE123128 AAA Senior Mens 20, 22/ 17| 16/ 75/ 100
109= Ian Marsden SS819 C SuperVeteran 22/ 18 18 17, 75/ 100
Mens
109= Kelly Childs EE107104 |AAA Senior Mens 200 20 18 17 75/ 100
109= Mark Dale EE119357 B Veteran Mens 21 17 18/ 19 75/ 100
109= Mark Love SS6383 A Senior Mens 21 18 17/ 19 75/ 100
109= Mark Stocks EE144747 B Senior Mens 20, 20 17| 18 75/ 100
109= Paul Cockle EE33212 B Veteran Mens 22/ 19 14/ 20 75/ 100
109= Shane Johnston EE107280 A Senior Mens 18 20 16 21 75/ 100
109= Thomas EE124731 B* Senior Mens 17, 21 21 16 75/ 100
Hogarth
119= Adam Poyser EE137287 B Senior Mens 20/ 24/ 12| 18 74/ 100
119= Andrew Miller |EE117642 B Senior Mens 200 17, 19 18 74/ 100
119= Daniel Rimmer |EE145903 C Senior Mens 20, 20 17| 17 74/ 100
119= David Heath EE111685 A SuperVeteran 17, 23 17, 17 74/ 100
Mens
119= Eric Hillary EE137813 B Senior Mens 19 20 14 21 74/ 100
119= Liam Camp EE133175 A Senior Mens 200 22 16/ 16 74/ 100
119= Mark Hurrell EE129290 A Senior Mens 17 21 18 18| 74/ 100
119= Richard Cundall |[EE104353 A Senior Mens 166 20 19 19 74/ 100
119= Robert Wise EE42914 AAA Veteran Mens 19/ 21 166 18/ 74/ 100
119= Stephen EE19336 AAA SuperVeteran 200 17, 20/ 17/ 74/ 100
Williams Mens
129= Aaron Wallace |SS4639 A Senior Mens 166 19 16 22| 73/ 100
129= Adam Cocker EE131815 A Senior Mens 18 19 16, 20 73/ 100
129= Benjamin EE144586 A Colt Mens 19 19 18 17 73/ 100
Jordan
129= Charles Milne EE21256 A SuperVeteran 21 17 18| 17 73/ 100
Mens
129= Charlie Carden 'EE131890 B Senior Mens 18/ 16/ 20/ 19 73/ 100
129= Craig Ferrie SS6676 AA Senior Mens 21 17| 16/ 19 73/ 100
129= Daniel Kidner SS4738 A Senior Mens 18 19 16, 20 73/ 100
129= Dave Hughes |EE108685 |A Veteran Mens 19/ 18 20/ 16/ 73/ 100
129= Henry Mitchell |EE117811 B* Senior Mens 19, 20 19/ 15 73/ 100
129= Iain Barette EE112612 C SuperVeteran 18 20 19 16, 73/ 100
Mens
129= Mark Noble EE139046 A Veteran Mens 20/ 21, 19| 13 73/ 100
129= Mathew EE147846 |C Senior Mens 21 19 17 16 73/ 100
Cookesley
129= Paul Cooper EE106295 A Veteran Mens 18 19 20 16, 73/ 100
129= Paul Thomas EE141375 B Senior Mens 21 18 18/ 16/ 73/ 100
129= Philip EE131084 A Senior Mens 14 22 18 19 73/ 100

Blakeborough
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144= Bruce Allman EE101392 A Veteran Mens 18 20 17, 17 72/ 100
144= Charlie EE143236 B Senior Mens 22/ 14 17 19 72/ 100
Tavernor
144= Darren Elliott EE112700 A Veteran Mens 18 21 16 17 72/ 100
144= Darren Neale EE128769 B Senior Mens 21 19 17/ 15 72/ 100
144= Darren Palmer |EE141828 C Senior Mens 17 18 18 19 72/ 100
144= David Rollason |EE19727 B Veteran Mens 18 19 17 18 72/ 100
144= Derek Cardwell |SS6100 C Veteran Mens 15 20 20 17 72/ 100
144= John Porter EE90119 C* Veteran Mens 18 18 18 18 72/ 100
144= Michael Durling EE48951 B SuperVeteran 20 18 18, 16/ 72/ 100
Mens
144= Richard Green |EE150398 B* Senior Mens 22 16 17, 17 72/ 100
144= Sean Smith EE131387 |AA Senior Mens 200 21 19 12 72/ 100
144= Stewart Mackay |SS5312 A Senior Mens 200 17, 18 17 72/ 100
144= Vincent EE142446 B Senior Mens 17 19 16/ 20 72/ 100
Wisternoff
157= David Mennie |EE113616 AA Senior Mens 17/ 17 19, 18 71/ 100
157= Gary Bown EE125359 B Veteran Mens 19 18 20 14/ 71/ 100
157= Gary Tugwell EE137141 B Senior Mens 16/ 20 17| 18 71/ 100
157= Joseph Watson |[EE145795 A Senior Mens 200 16/ 16, 19 71/ 100
157= Michael Page EE122682 |B SuperVeteran 19, 19/ 16, 17 71/ 100
Mens
157= Nicholas Carey |EE144052 B Senior Mens 17 18 21 15 71/ 100
157= Nick Harrison EE114845 |AA Veteran Mens 160 22 15 18 71/ 100
157= Nick Moss EE114600 A Veteran Mens 17 20 16, 18 71/ 100
157= Paul Curran EE114269 A Senior Mens 16 21 19 15 71/ 100
157= Reece Ashby EE140385 B Senior Mens 19 12 18 22/ 71/ 100
157= Tim Shayle EE129456 B Senior Mens 17, 19 17 18 71/ 100
157= Will Thatcher EE19567 A Veteran Mens 20, 18 18| 15 71/ 100
169= Chris Morgan EE61 A Senior Mens 14/ 20 17| 19 70/ 100
169= Joshua Millar EE141988 A Senior Mens 200 13 18 19 70/ 100
169= Keith Spear EE93940 B SuperVeteran 18 17, 17, 18, 70/ 100
Mens
169= Louis Mondesir |[EE113633 AA Senior Mens 200 14/ 18 18 70/ 100
169= Marcus Pearson |[EE145796 B Senior Mens 160 20 15 19 70/ 100
169= Martin Harker |EE91029 AAA Senior Mens 17 17 19, 17 70/ 100
169= Robert Clarkson |[EE29387 B SuperVeteran 13} 21 17, 19 70/ 100
Mens
169= Scott Hanton SS5158 B Senior Mens 17 19 18/ 16/ 70/ 100
169= Stephen Ogden EE122340 A Veteran Mens 18/ 19 16, 17 70/ 100
178= Martyn Taylor |EE131222 |B Senior Mens 18 18 16/ 17, 69/ 100
178= Maximus Allen |EE142793 |A Junior Mens 18 18 18 15 69/ 100
178= Owen Lewis EE136224 | C* Senior Mens 16 20 18 15 69/ 100
178= Robert Moore S56460 C Senior Mens 166 18 18 17/ 69/ 100
178= Sean EE132588 A Veteran Mens 18 15 20 16 69/ 100
Crutchfield
178= Thomas Mitchell EE150749 C* Senior Mens 15 19 20 15 69/ 100
178= Tony Johnson |EE132857 B Senior Mens 19/ 20 16/ 14 69/ 100
185= Barney EE131130 A Junior Mens 18 18 17, 15 68/ 100
Eastman
185= Chris Harrison |[EE128497 A Veteran Mens 17, 17 15 19 68/ 100
185= David Lidbetter |[EE131705 A Veteran Mens 17 16 17 18 68/ 100
185= Hugh Wragg EE124938 B Senior Mens 17/ 17 16/ 18 68/ 100
185= Mark Andrews |EE91411 AAA Veteran Mens 19 18 15 16/ 68/ 100
185= Mark Legge Www2124 A Senior Mens 14 18 18 18/ 68/ 100
185= Neil Hastilow EE138153 A Senior Mens 200 18 14/ 16 68/ 100
185= Paul Tudge EE102254 C* Senior Mens 22 14 18/ 14 68/ 100
185= Phil Archer EE134375 A Senior Mens 14 17 17 20 68/ 100
185= Timothy Hatton |[EE118469 A Senior Mens 17 18 13/ 20 68/ 100
195= Andrew Vine EE71890 A Senior Mens 17, 20 18 12 67/ 100
195= Ben Hunt EE141877 C* Senior Mens 13 17 18 19 67/ 100
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195= Jeremy Baker |EE125565 |AA Senior Mens 200 17, 13, 17, 67/ 100
195= Jonathan Dally |EE148572 C Senior Mens 14 21 15 17 67/ 100
195= Paul Bailey EE96892 B Senior Mens 15/ 15 21| 16/ 67/ 100
195= Thomas EE134076 B Senior Mens 13 14 21 19 67/ 100
Goodhead
201= Andrew Harvey |[EE85130 C* Veteran Mens 17 16/ 19 14 66/ 100
201= Archie Tromans EE146546 B Junior Mens 17 14 16 19 66/ 100
201= Gary Tromans |EE127823 B Senior Mens 17 15 17 17| 66/ 100
201= John Oates IM33 A Veteran Mens 166 15 18 17 66/ 100
201= Liam Hall EE144909 B Senior Mens 17 18 15 16/ 66/ 100
201= Mark Gower EE100883 A Veteran Mens 13 15 20/ 18 66/ 100
201= Tony Leonard |EE88361 B SuperVeteran 15, 17, 19, 15 66/ 100
Mens
208= Andrew White |EE132439 B Veteran Mens 19 15 15 16/ 65/ 100
208= David Nester EE144583 C Senior Mens 20/ 16, 12| 17 65/ 100
208= Francis EE102033 B Senior Mens 14 16/ 17 18 65/ 100
Alexander
208= Matthew EE144565 |C Senior Mens 14 15 18 18 65/ 100
Bromham
208= Max Baxter EE148772 B Colt Mens 19, 17 17| 12| 65/ 100
208= Max Payne EE146952 B Senior Mens 21 13 15 16 65/ 100
208= Nicholas EE117008 B Senior Mens 17, 17 16, 15 65/ 100
Hamatsos
208= Nigel Lane EE132782 A SuperVeteran 16, 15 21, 13 65/ 100
Mens
208= Paul Ibbotson |EE115332 A Senior Mens 19 18 18 10/ 65/ 100
208= Raj Bajaj EE148749 |C* Senior Mens 18 14 15 18 65/ 100
208= Stephen Dale |EE90855 C* SuperVeteran 14, 16, 17, 18, 65/ 100
Mens
219= Callum Hill EE145074 B Senior Mens 12 18 21 13 64/ 100
219= Chris Durkin EE131952 B Veteran Mens 15 15 19 15 64/ 100
219= David Duval EE94109 C Senior Mens 120 18 20 14/ 64/ 100
219= Gus Buchan SS5495 C Veteran Mens 19 14 17| 14 64/ 100
219= John Cooke EE121663 B Veteran Mens 12 17 19/ 16 64/ 100
219= John Edmunds |EE129941 C Veteran Mens 14 17 16 17 64/ 100
219= Martin Kneen IM43 AA Senior Mens 15 20 16/ 13 64/ 100
219= Matt Martin EE126839 |AA Senior Mens 14 16/ 19 15 64/ 100
219= Russell Coo EE116099 |C Veteran Mens 14/ 17 16/ 17 64/ 100
228= Eddie Lockwood |[EE142669 A Junior Mens 15 15 20 13/ 63/ 100
228= George Bramley EE152384 |C* Colt Mens 14, 16, 18 15 63/ 100
228= Jamie Hancox |IM84 C Veteran Mens 19 15 100 19/ 63/ 100
228= Jamie Goddard |[EE142399 |C Junior Mens 17 14 17 15 63/ 100
228= John Armstrong |[EE130747 (A Senior Mens 18 16 16, 13 63/ 100
228= Lucas EE148914 |C* Colt Mens 17 15 18 13/ 63/ 100
Beardmore
228= Matthew Huck |EE143999 B Senior Mens 120 15 21, 15 63/ 100
228= Peter Critchley |EE91465 A Veteran Mens 120 15 20 16, 63/ 100
228= Simon Smith EE147446 B Veteran Mens 16 14 20 13 63/ 100
237= Jamie Firn EE139478 B Senior Mens 15 18/ 12/ 17, 62/ 100
237= Jon Broberg EE146934 | C* Veteran Mens 11, 18 20 13 62/ 100
237= Michael EE130087 B Veteran Mens 14 16/ 17, 15 62/ 100
Stonehouse
237= Stuart Haywood EE81985 A SuperVeteran 17/ 14 15 16 62/ 100
Mens
241= Adam Warnes |EE133206 C* Veteran Mens 16 19 10 16, 61/ 100
241= Jack Budd EE135110 |[C* Senior Mens 14 12 18 17/ 61/ 100
241= Jamie Whitton |EE131275 C Senior Mens 15 18 15 13 61/ 100
241= Jonathan EE121230 B Senior Mens 15 15 13 18/ 61/ 100
Severn
241= Kevin Childs EE36385 A SuperVeteran 15 12 19 15 61/ 100

Mens
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241= Thomas King EE148373 C Senior Mens 11 17 19/ 14 61/ 100
247= James England |[EE130708 A Senior Mens 15 13 15 17 60/ 100
247= James Hand EE62555 A SuperVeteran 15/ 16/ 12| 17/ 60/ 100
Mens
247= Kevin EE151557 |C* Veteran Mens 166 15 16 13 60/ 100
Sunderland
247 = Paul Nelson EE4309 C* Veteran Mens 17 16/ 12 15 60/ 100
247= Philip Harper EE132712 |C Veteran Mens 18 12 17 13| 60/ 100
252= Chris Bone EE126141 C Veteran Mens 17, 15 12, 15 59/ 100
252= Gary Hicks EE139021 B Senior Mens 16/ 20 12| 11| 59/ 100
252= Kevin Lister EE133947 B Veteran Mens 17 16 13 13| 59/ 100
252= Kevin Long EE150480 C* Veteran Mens 13 17 15 14 59/ 100
256= Ben Goddard EE143423 B Senior Mens 17 15 14 12| 58/ 100
256= Edward Carey |EE144053 |C Colt Mens 12, 15 15 16/ 58/ 100
256= John Mcbride EE151374 |C Senior Mens 18/ 13 11| 16/ 58/ 100
256= John Mitchell EE5000 C SuperVeteran 15 19 13, 11 58/ 100
Mens
256= Richard Kibble |EE151915 C* SuperVeteran 17 14 17/ 10 58/ 100
Mens
261= Jamie Galley EE150307 |[C* Junior Mens 13/ 15 15/ 14| 57/ 100
261= Keith EE104418 |AA SuperVeteran 14 17 13 13 57/ 100
Hodgkinson Mens
261= SR Hurt EE122492 |C SuperVeteran 16/ 14 14| 13| 57/ 100
Mens
264= Alan Ayers EE103655 |C Veteran Mens 17/ 15 15 9/ 56/ 100
264= Mark Griffith EE135017 |C Veteran Mens 11 15 15/ 15 56/ 100
264= Steven EE142445 |C Senior Mens 14 15 16, 11 56/ 100
Wisternoff
267= David Platts EE145193 C Veteran Mens 166 14 15 10 55/ 100
267= Patrick Bird EE136388 B Veteran Mens 15 17 9 14/ 55/ 100
267= Peter Bridger EE27558 AA SuperVeteran 14 13/ 16, 12 55/ 100
Mens
267= Stephen Porter EE144262 |C SuperVeteran 13 14 16 12/ 55/ 100
Mens
267= Stephen Wildig |[EES0934 B SuperVeteran 12 14 17| 12| 55/ 100
Mens
267= Steven EE38032 C* SuperVeteran 15, 17, 10, 13| 55/ 100
Wilkinson Mens
267= Todd Walsh EE133426 C SuperVeteran 120 20 12, 11 55/ 100
Mens
274 Irwin Langley |EE149435 |C Veteran Mens 9 17/ 14 14/ 54/ 100
275= David Grayson |EE119964 |A SuperVeteran 9/ 14 18 12| 53/ 100
Mens
275= Edward EE127897 C* Senior Mens 13 12/ 16, 12 53/ 100
Medforth
275= James Pengilley |[EE130129 [C Senior Mens 12/ 16/ 15/ 10 53/ 100
275= Malcolm Heath |EE137517 C* Veteran Mens 14| 15 12 12| 53/ 100
275= Nicholas Floyd |EE145362 |C Senior Mens 13/ 11 13| 16/ 53/ 100
280 Kevin Day EE144514 |C Senior Mens 137 10 12 17/ 52/ 100
281 Michael Pearce |EE146051 C Senior Mens 10 11 17 13/ 51/ 100
282 Adrian Highley |EE140213 |B Veteran Mens 12| 13/ 12| 13/ 50/ 100
283 Antony Hawkins |[EE130326 B Veteran Mens 9 14| 17 9 49/ 100
284= Daniel Parker EE145434 C Senior Mens 13 10 15 10 48/ 100
284= Keith Walker EE98598 A SuperVeteran 12, 10 11, 15 48/ 100
Mens
286= Kian Galley EE150306 [C* Colt Mens 15 9 9 13| 46/ 100
286= Neil Greenaway |[EE120690 C* Veteran Mens 120 13/ 11, 10 46/ 100
288 David Turner EE145199 |C SuperVeteran 11 13| 13 8 45/ 100
Mens
289 Fergus Firn EE146904 |C Junior Mens 6 9 15 14 44/ 100

/
290 Kai Treadwell EE149281 C* Junior Mens 11 9 13| 10 43/ 100
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291 Nick Miller SS52804 A Senior Mens 7 6 12| 12 37/ 100

292 Jez Bird EE98385 C* Senior Mens 7 9 10 8 34/ 100

293 Ryan Haywood- EE152188 |C* Senior Mens 5 7 11 8 31/ 100
Swift

294 Leslie Meynell |EE121275 C Veteran Mens 16 9 25/ 50

295 Andre Mondesir [EE116296 |C SuperVeteran 9 9/ 25

Mens
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Senior
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25/ 25 25/ 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 William EE128828 |AAA Senior 25/ 25 24 24/ 98/ 100
Baughan Mens
2 John Lee EE95608 AAA Senior 25/ 25 22| 21 93/ 100
Mens
3= Argun Ismet EE116300 A Senior 23 22, 23| 24 92/ 100
Mens
3= Harry Seal EE107556 AA Senior 22/ 25/ 24/ 21 92/ 100
Mens
5= Jake Moore EE120309 |AAA Senior 21, 25 21 24 91/ 100
Mens
5= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 AA Senior 23 22, 22 24 91/ 100
Mens
5= Nick Hendrick |EE86476 AAA Senior 23/ 25/ 21 22 91/ 100
Mens
8 Mark Goddard |EE52842 AA Senior 22/ 25/ 22/ 21 90/ 100
Mens
9= Adrian Parkin- |EE96891 AA Senior 23/ 23 21 22 89/ 100
Coates Mens
9= John Newman EE103026 |AA Senior 24, 22, 23| 20 89/ 100
Mens
9= Laurent Fava EE138552 |AA* Senior 22/ 23 23 21 89/ 100
Mens
9= Martin Myers EE88811 AAA Senior 23/ 24 22/ 20 89/ 100
Mens
13= Chris EE94278 AAA Senior 25 21 22/ 20 88/ 100
Biddlecombe Mens
13= Emma Stacey |EE125027 AA Senior 23| 24 20/ 21 88/ 100
Ladies
13= Richard EE84951 AAA Senior 23| 23 19, 23 88/ 100
Bunning Mens
13= Stuart Emms EE65280 AA Senior 25 22 22/ 19 88/ 100
Mens
17= Guy Franklin EE99866 AAA Senior 23/ 19 23| 22 87/ 100
Mens
17= Matt Townsend |[EE144442 AA Senior 22 21 22/ 22 87/ 100
Mens
17= Matt Watling EE115530 A Senior 25 23 17 22, 87/ 100
Mens
17= Richard Hughes (WW574 AAA Senior 23/ 24 18 22 87/ 100
Mens
17= Robert Taylor |EE88473 AA Senior 23/ 24 20 20 87/ 100
Mens
22= Frank Lowrison |[EE118504 AA Senior 23/ 21 22/ 20 86/ 100
Mens
22= Jonathan WW1997 AA Senior 19 24| 20 23 86/ 100
Kendall Mens
22= Sean Gamblen |EE115804 |AA Senior 24, 20 21 21 86/ 100
Mens
25= Andrew Jude EE99947 A Senior 21 24 21 19 85/ 100
Mens
25= Dan Bishop EE83702 AAA Senior 23] 23 21| 18 85/ 100
Mens
25= Paul Poulter EE120868 |AAA Senior 21, 21 19 24/ 85/ 100

Mens
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25= Stuart SS4553 A Senior 24, 23 19 19 85/ 100
Donaldson Mens

29= Billy Cook EE124797 AA Senior 200 23 20 21 84/ 100
Mens

29= Brett Hand EE62554 AAA Senior 23/ 18 22| 21 84/ 100
Mens

29= Jack Tromans |EE127824 A Senior 23 21 19 21/ 84/ 100
Mens

29= Jamie EE43085 AA Senior 22/ 21 21 20 84/ 100
Brightman Mens

29= Karl Hagan EE93896 AAA Senior 21 23 19 21/ 84/ 100
Mens

29= Michael Hibbert |[EE126348 |AAA Senior 21 22 19 22 84/ 100
Mens

29= Paul Batchelor |EE108791 AA Senior 200 25/ 22/ 17 84/ 100
Mens

29= Thomas Weston |[EE103243 | AA Senior 19 23| 20 22 84/ 100
Mens

37= Iain Cochrane |SS3806 B Senior 18 22| 22 21 83/ 100
Mens

37= Jack Lovick EE110965 |AAA Senior 21 24 17 21 83/ 100
Mens

37= James Andrews EE148255 A* Senior 21 21 19, 22 83/ 100
Mens

37= Oliver EE122920 AA Senior 19/ 21| 20/ 23/ 83/ 100
Gooderham Mens

37= Tony Coulstock |[EE107036 |AA Senior 22| 22, 20/ 19/ 83/ 100
Mens

42= Jo Smith EE45277 AA Senior 24/ 23 19 16 82/ 100
Mens

42= Lucy Earl EE141076 A Senior 22/ 23 19 18 82/ 100
Ladies

42= Mike Bartlett EE124451 AA Senior 23/ 22 18 19 82/ 100
Mens

42= Ronnie Green EE123409 |AAA Senior 23| 19 20/ 20 82/ 100
Mens

42= Thomas Brown |EE115433 AA Senior 22| 22 18/, 20 82/ 100
Mens

47= Mark Fletcher |EE110979 AA Senior 21 20 21 19 81/ 100
Mens

47= Martin EE128767 A Senior 23/ 22 19 17 81/ 100
Walmsley Mens

47= Ross Holmes EE132398 |A Senior 200 25/ 19 17 81/ 100
Mens

50= Andrew Calvert EE105861 AAA Senior 18 22/ 19 21 80/ 100
Mens

50= Andy Burton EE134143 AA Senior 22/ 22, 17 19 80/ 100
Mens

50= Ben Hollamby |EE108390 |AAA Senior 18 22| 19 21 80/ 100
Mens

50= Ian Lockwood |EE141087 |AA Senior 21, 21 22 16/ 80/ 100
Mens

50= Lee Knight EE128948 A Senior 21, 19 20 20, 80/ 100
Mens

50= Lee Sallabanks |[EE131495 AA Senior 21 19, 19 21 80/ 100
Mens

50= Lee Williams EE138183 C Senior 17 23| 18 22/ 80/ 100
Mens

50= Sam EE147119 A Senior 17 21| 24 18 80/ 100
Winterburn Mens

58= Cheryl Hall EE103805 |AAA Senior 19 22| 18 20 79/ 100

Ladies
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58=

58=

58=

62=

62=

62=

62=

62=

62=

68=

68=

68=

68=

68=

68=

74=

74=

74=

74=

74=

74=

74=

82=

82=

82=

82=

82=

82=

89=

Harry Minkley
Michael
Hermitage
Nigel Moffatt
Ben Mason
Callum Noble
Craig Tolley
Daniel Barratt
George Fresson
Tristan
Yeomans
Ashley Watson
Brent Woodard
Calum
Sherrington
Grant Pendleton
Jordan Peake
Tayler Small
Bob Blundell

JJ Broberg
Lewis Cross
Rob Johnson
Robert Allen
Steve Cox
Thomas
Lawrence

Tom Clifford
Brody Woollard
Kelly Childs
Mark Love
Mark Stocks
Shane Johnston
Sharon Niven
Thomas

Hogarth
Adam Poyser

EE141594

EE110030

IM145

EE143438

EE142293

EE111096

EE141579

EE149470

EE114638

EE145091

EE123975

EE147019

WW377

WW3016

EE146509

EE106402

EE146805

EE144884

EE136489

EE120278

EE35370

EE128560

EE134547

EE123128

EE107104

556383

EE144747

EE107280

SS3615

EE124731

EE137287

B*

AA

AAA

AAA

B*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

21

19

20

23

22

20

17

20

20

19

15

16

20

21

16

18

19

19

20

19

21

19

17

20

20

21

20

18

20

17

20

>
&=
24 21
21 21
200 22
18 19
200 20
21 21
23 20
19/ 20
23, 18
21 15
23 19
20 20
17, 19
19, 19
21 19
21 20
19 21
21 17
21 18
22, 18
21 18
22, 19
19/ 19
22, 17
20, 18
18 17
20 17
200 16
21 16
21 21
24, 12
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13

18

17

18

16

16

18

19

17

22

20

21

21

18

21

17

17

19

17

17

16

16

21

16

17

19

18

21

18

16

18

79/
79/
79/
78 /
78 /
78 /
78 /
78 /
78/
77 /
77 /
77/
77/
77 /
77 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/

74 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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89=

89=

89=

89=

89=

89=

96=

96=

96=

96=

96=

96=

96=

96=

105=

105=

105=

105=

105=

105=

105=

112=

112=

112=

112=

112=

112=

112=

119=

119=

Andrew Miller
Daniel Rimmer
Eric Hillary
Liam Camp
Mark Hurrell
Richard Cundall
Aaron Wallace
Adam Cocker
Charlie Carden
Craig Ferrie
Daniel Kidner
Henry Mitchell
Mathew
Cookesley
Paul Thomas
Philip
Blakeborough
Charlie
Tavernor
Darren Neale
Darren Palmer
Richard Green
Sean Smith
Stewart Mackay
Vincent
Wisternoff
David Mennie
Gary Tugwell
Joseph Watson
Nicholas Carey
Paul Curran
Reece Ashby
Tim Shayle

Ceyla Ismet

Chris Morgan

EE117642

EE145903

EE137813

EE133175

EE129290

EE104353

554639

EE131815

EE131890

S56676

554738

EE117811

EE147846

EE141375

EE131084

EE143236

EE128769

EE141828

EE150398

EE131387

SS5312

EE142446

EE113616

EE137141

EE145795

EE144052

EE114269

EE140385

EE129456

EE128249

EE61

AA

B*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

20

20

19

20

17

16

16

18

18

21

18

19

21

21

14

22

21

17

22

20

20

17

17

16

20

17

16

19

17

17

14

>
&=
17, 19
200 17
200 14
22| 16
21 18
20 19
19/ 16
19/ 16
16/ 20
17, 16
19/ 16
20 19
19, 17
18 18
22, 18
14, 17
19, 17
18 18
16, 17
21 19
17, 18
19, 16
17, 19
200 17
16| 16
18 21
21 19
12 18
19, 17
19/ 19
20 17
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18 74/ 100
17, 74/ 100
21, 74/ 100
16| 74/ 100
18| 74/ 100
19 74/ 100
22/ 73/ 100
20, 73/ 100
19, 73/ 100
19| 73/ 100
20, 73/ 100
15| 73/ 100
16/ 73/ 100
16| 73/ 100
19| 73/ 100
19| 72/ 100
15| 72/ 100
19 72/ 100
17, 72/ 100
12| 72/ 100
17/ 72/ 100
20, 72/ 100
18 71/ 100
18| 71/ 100
19/ 71/ 100
15| 71/ 100
15 71/ 100
22 71/ 100
18| 71/ 100
15/ 70/ 100
19/ 70/ 100



Page 24 of 31 (27/08/2025 16:51)

<
ZN,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

119= Joshua Millar EE141988 |A Senior 20, 13 18/, 19 70/ 100
Mens

119= Louis Mondesir |[EE113633 AA Senior 200 14 18 18 70/ 100
Mens

119= Marcus Pearson EE145796 B Senior 16, 20/ 15 19 70/ 100
Mens

119= Martin Harker |EE91029 AAA Senior 17, 17, 19 17 70/ 100
Mens

119= Scott Hanton SS5158 B Senior 17 19, 18 16 70/ 100
Mens

126= Emma Lacey EE150586 |C Senior 14, 20/ 16/ 19 69/ 100
Ladies

126= Martyn Taylor |EE131222 B Senior 18 18| 16 17 69/ 100
Mens

126= Megan Gamble EE131023 B Senior 19 16/ 16 18 69/ 100
Ladies

126= Owen Lewis EE136224 C* Senior 160 20/ 18 15 69/ 100
Mens

126= Robert Moore |SS6460 C Senior 16 18| 18 17 69/ 100
Mens

126= Thomas Mitchell EE150749 |C* Senior 15 19/ 20 15 69/ 100
Mens

126= Tony Johnson EE132857 B Senior 19 20/ 16/ 14 69/ 100
Mens

133= Becky Kibble EE6262 C* Senior 16/ 15/ 17 20 68/ 100
Ladies

133= Hugh Wragg EE124938 B Senior 17, 17/ 16, 18, 68/ 100
Mens

133= Mark Legge Ww2124 A Senior 14, 18 18 18/ 68/ 100
Mens

133= Neil Hastilow EE138153 A Senior 200 18 14/ 16 68/ 100
Mens

133= Paul Tudge EE102254 C* Senior 22/ 14 18 14 68/ 100
Mens

133= Phil Archer EE134375 |A Senior 14 17, 17 20 68/ 100
Mens

133= Timothy Hatton |[EE118469 |A Senior 17, 18| 13, 20 68/ 100
Mens

140= Andrew Vine EE71890 A Senior 17, 20/ 18 12/ 67/ 100
Mens

140= Ben Hunt EE141877 |C* Senior 13 17| 18 19 67/ 100
Mens

140= Jeremy Baker |EE125565 |AA Senior 200 17 13| 17 67/ 100
Mens

140= Jonathan Dally EE148572 C Senior 14 21 15 17| 67/ 100
Mens

140= Paul Bailey EE96892 B Senior 15 15/ 21 16 67/ 100
Mens

140= Thomas EE134076 B Senior 13 14| 21 19 67/ 100
Goodhead Mens

146= Gary Tromans |EE127823 B Senior 17 15/ 17 17 66/ 100
Mens

146= Liam Hall EE144909 B Senior 17, 18| 15 16, 66/ 100
Mens

148= David Nester EE144583 C Senior 20/ 16 12| 17 65/ 100
Mens

148= Francis EE102033 B Senior 14 16/ 17 18 65/ 100
Alexander Mens

148= Matthew EE144565 |C Senior 14/ 15/ 18| 18 65/ 100
Bromham Mens

148= Max Payne EE146952 B Senior 21, 13 15| 16/ 65/ 100

Mens
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148= Nicholas EE117008 B Senior 17, 17| 16, 15 65/ 100
Hamatsos Mens

148= Paul Ibbotson |EE115332 A Senior 19 18/ 18 10 65/ 100
Mens

148= Raj Bajaj EE148749 |C* Senior 18 14| 15 18 65/ 100
Mens

155= Callum Hill EE145074 B Senior 120 18| 21 13 64/ 100
Mens

155= David Duval EE94109 C Senior 120 18| 20 14 64/ 100
Mens

155= Martin Kneen IM43 AA Senior 15 20/ 16/ 13 64/ 100
Mens

155= Matt Martin EE126839 AA Senior 14 16/ 19 15 64/ 100
Mens

159= John Armstrong EE130747 A Senior 18 16/ 16/ 13 63/ 100
Mens

159= Matthew Huck |EE143999 B Senior 12/ 15/ 21 15 63/ 100
Mens

161 Jamie Firn EE139478 B Senior 15 18| 12 17 62/ 100
Mens

162= Jack Budd EE135110 [C* Senior 14 12| 18 17 61/ 100
Mens

162= Jamie Whitton EE131275 |C Senior 15 18| 15 13 61/ 100
Mens

162= Jonathan EE121230 B Senior 15 15/ 13 18 61/ 100
Severn Mens

162= Thomas King EE148373 C Senior 11 17 19/ 14 61/ 100
Mens

166= James England EE130708 A Senior 15 13| 15 17 60/ 100
Mens

166= Tanya Faulds EE1436 B Senior 14, 15/ 14, 17 60/ 100
Ladies

168 Gary Hicks EE139021 B Senior 16/ 20/ 12 11 59/ 100
Mens

169= Ben Goddard EE143423 B Senior 17 15/ 14 12 58/ 100
Mens

169= John Mcbride EE151374 |C Senior 18 13| 11 16 58/ 100
Mens

171 Corina Moffatt | IM150 C Senior 16, 10/ 17 14 57/ 100
Ladies

172= Charlotte Allen EE136605 B Senior 15 13| 14 14 56/ 100
Ladies

172= Steven EE142445 C Senior 14 15/ 16, 11 56/ 100
Wisternoff Mens

174= Edward EE127897 |C* Senior 13 12| 16, 12/ 53/ 100
Medforth Mens

174= James Pengilley EE130129 |C Senior 120 16/ 15 10 53/ 100
Mens

174= Nicholas Floyd |EE145362 |C Senior 13 11| 13 16/ 53/ 100
Mens

177= Kevin Day EE144514 C Senior 13 100 12/ 17, 52/ 100
Mens

177= Tia Cain EE144873 C* Senior 13 14 9 16/ 52/ 100
Ladies

179= Francina EE121693 |C Senior 100 13| 14 14 51/ 100
Mattinson Ladies

179= Michael Pearce |EE146051 C Senior 10, 11| 17 13 51/ 100
Mens

181 Daniel Parker |EE145434 |C Senior 13/ 10/ 15/ 10 48/ 100
Mens

182 Nick Miller SS52804 A Senior 7 6 12| 12 37/ 100

Mens



Page 26 of 31 (27/08/2025 16:51)

<
ZN,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
183 Jez Bird EE98385 Cx* Senior 7 9 10 8 34/ 100
Mens
184 Ryan Haywood- EE152188 |C* Senior 5 7/ 11 8 31/ 100
Swift Mens
185 Morag Slaven |SS6419 C Senior 8 3 6 8 25/ 100

Ladies
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SuperVeteran
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25/ 25 25/ 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Steve EE19160 AAA SuperVeteran 21 22 21 19 83/ 100
Brightwell Mens
2= Mike Harding WW449 A SuperVeteran 18 21| 19 21, 79/ 100
Mens
2= Nigel Hart WW635 AAA SuperVeteran 15 24| 20, 20, 79/ 100
Mens
4 Peter Mylam EE28522 AAA SuperVeteran 200 21 17 20, 78/ 100
Mens
5= Peter Simpson |EE8574 A SuperVeteran 20/ 20, 18 19 77/ 100
Mens
5= Robert Palmer |EE27697 A SuperVeteran 22| 20 18 17, 77/ 100
Mens
7 Ian Marsden SS819 C SuperVeteran 22/ 18 18 17, 75/ 100
Mens
8= David Heath EE111685 A SuperVeteran 17, 23| 17, 17 74/ 100
Mens
8= Stephen EE19336 AAA SuperVeteran 200 17, 20, 17| 74/ 100
Williams Mens
10= Charles Milne  |[EE21256 A SuperVeteran 21 17, 18 17/ 73/ 100
Mens
10= Iain Barette EE112612 |C SuperVeteran 18/ 20/ 19, 16 73/ 100
Mens
12 Michael Durling |[EE48951 B SuperVeteran 200 18 18 16/ 72/ 100
Mens
13 Michael Page EE122682 B SuperVeteran 19 19, 16, 17 71/ 100
Mens
14= Keith Spear EE93940 B SuperVeteran 18 17/ 17, 18 70/ 100
Mens
14= Robert Clarkson |[EE29387 B SuperVeteran 13 21 17 19, 70/ 100
Mens
16 Tony Leonard |EE88361 B SuperVeteran 15, 17/ 19/ 15 66/ 100
Mens
17= Nigel Lane EE132782 A SuperVeteran 16/ 15 21 13 65/ 100
Mens
17= Stephen Dale  EE90855 c* SuperVeteran 14/ 16/ 17, 18, 65/ 100
Mens
19 Stuart Haywood EE81985 A SuperVeteran 17/ 14| 15/ 16 62/ 100
Mens
20 Kevin Childs EE36385 A SuperVeteran 15 12| 19 15 61/ 100
Mens
21 James Hand EE62555 A SuperVeteran 15 16, 12| 17 60/ 100
Mens
22= John Mitchell EE5000 C SuperVeteran 15 19, 13 11 58/ 100
Mens
22= Richard Kibble |EE151915 C* SuperVeteran 17, 14| 17, 10 58/ 100
Mens
24= Keith EE104418 |AA SuperVeteran 14/ 17, 13| 13 57/ 100
Hodgkinson Mens
24= SR Hurt EE122492 |C SuperVeteran 16/ 14| 14/ 13} 57/ 100
Mens
26= Peter Bridger = |[EE27558 AA SuperVeteran 14/ 13| 16, 12| 55/ 100
Mens
26= Stephen Porter EE144262 |C SuperVeteran 13/ 14| 16/ 12| 55/ 100

Mens
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26= Stephen Wildig [EES90934 B SuperVeteran 12/ 14| 17, 12| 55/ 100
Mens
26= Steven EE38032 C* SuperVeteran 15/ 17/ 10/ 13/ 55/ 100
Wilkinson Mens
26= Todd Walsh EE133426 C SuperVeteran 12, 20/ 12, 11 55/ 100
Mens
31 David Grayson |[EE119964 A SuperVeteran 9 14 18 12| 53/ 100
Mens
32 Keith Walker EE98598 A SuperVeteran 12/ 10/ 11 15 48/ 100
Mens
33 David Turner EE145199 |C SuperVeteran 11 13} 13 8 45/ 100
Mens
34 Andre Mondesir [EE116296 |C SuperVeteran 9 9/ 25

Mens
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Veteran
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 George EE12652 AAA Veteran 25 24 18/ 23 90/ 100
Digweed Mens
2 Paul Lovick EE87112 AA Veteran 23| 23 19 22 87/ 100
Mens
3= Phil Smith EE26380 AA Veteran 19 23 25 18 85/ 100
Mens
3= Shaun Stacey |EE63158 AAA Veteran 23| 23/ 20 19 85/ 100
Mens
5 Mickey Rouse |EE19729 A* Veteran 19, 23/ 22| 20 84/ 100
Mens
6= Clive Scase EE122193 A Veteran 22/ 22, 20/ 19 83/ 100
Mens
6= Julian Freeman EE86511 AAA Veteran 21 21 21 20 83/ 100
Mens
6= Lee Newman EE99993 A Veteran 22, 19 23 19 83/ 100
Mens
6= Mark Webster |EE126536 A Veteran 22, 21 19 21, 83/ 100
Mens
6= Steven Ward EE106259 |AA* Veteran 24, 20 20/ 19 83/ 100
Mens
11 Nicholas EE100978 |AA Veteran 19 23/ 19/ 20 81/ 100
Portlock Mens
12 Stephen EE130621 A Veteran 21, 20 19/ 19 79/ 100
Williams Mens
13= Edward EE60680 A Veteran 17 20 18 22 77/ 100
Wilkinson Mens
13= Kevin Jobling EE10320 AA Veteran 200 20 18 19, 77/ 100
Mens
13= Martin Butcher |EE128040 A Veteran 19 20 19 19 77/ 100
Mens
16 Ian Jago EE95773 B Veteran 23/ 20 17/ 16 76/ 100
Mens
17= Brian Evans EE81062 A Veteran 17/ 21 18 19/ 75/ 100
Mens
17= Mark Dale EE119357 B Veteran 21, 17, 18 19 75/ 100
Mens
17= Paul Cockle EE33212 B Veteran 22 19 14 20/ 75/ 100
Mens
20 Robert Wise EE42914 AAA Veteran 19 21 16 18 74/ 100
Mens
21= Dave Hughes EE108685 A Veteran 19 18 20/ 16, 73/ 100
Mens
21= Mark Noble EE139046 A Veteran 200 21 19, 13 73/ 100
Mens
21= Paul Cooper EE106295 |A Veteran 18 19, 20/ 16, 73/ 100
Mens
24= Bruce Allman EE101392 |A Veteran 18/ 20 17 17, 72/ 100
Mens
24= Darren Elliott EE112700 A Veteran 18 21 16 17 72/ 100
Mens
24= David Rollason |EE19727 B Veteran 18/ 19 17 18 72/ 100
Mens
24= Derek Cardwell |SS6100 C Veteran 15 20 20/ 17 72/ 100

Mens
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24=

29=

29=

29=

29=

29=

34

35

36=

36=

36=

39=

39=

39=

42=

44=

44=

44=

44=

49=

49=

49=

52=

52=

54

55=

55=

55=

58=

John Porter
Edith Barnes
Gary Bown
Nick Harrison
Nick Moss

Will Thatcher
Stephen Ogden
Sean
Crutchfield
Chris Harrison
David Lidbetter
Mark Andrews
Andrew Harvey
John Oates
Mark Gower
Andrew White
Jennie
Cartwright
Chris Durkin
Gus Buchan
John Cooke
John Edmunds
Russell Coo
Jamie Hancox
Peter Critchley
Simon Smith
Jon Broberg
Michael
Stonehouse
Adam Warnes
Kevin
Sunderland
Paul Nelson
Philip Harper

Chris Bone

EE90119

SS1341

EE125359

EE114845

EE114600

EE19567

EE122340

EE132588

EE128497

EE131705

EE91411

EE85130

IM33

EE100883

EE132439

EE121940

EE131952

S§55495

EE121663

EE129941

EE116099

IM84

EE91465

EE147446

EE146934

EE130087

EE133206

EE151557

EE4309

EE132712

EE126141

Cx*

AAA

C*

C*

Cx*

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
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Veteran
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Veteran
Mens
Veteran
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Veteran
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Veteran
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Veteran
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Veteran
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Veteran
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Veteran
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Veteran
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Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
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Veteran
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Mens
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Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
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16
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18

18
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17
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17
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13
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14

15
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12
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14

19

12

16

11

14

16

16

17

18
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+
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18

19

15

17

16

18

16

15

15

15

19

15

14

17

17

17

15

15

14

18

16

19

15

16

12

15

18

16

20

15

17

15

19

18

20

15

17

19

17

19

16

16

10

20

20

20

17

10

16

12

17
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18

11

14

18

18

15

17

16

19

18

16

14

17

18

16

15

15

14

16

17

17

19

16
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58= Kevin Lister EE133947 B Veteran 17 16/ 13 13/ 59/ 100
58= Kevin Long EE150480 |C* Ctﬁian 13) 17, 15 14 59/ 100
61= Alan Ayers EE103655 |C \h/4:tr]eian 17/ 15| 15 9 56/ 100
61= Mark Griffith EE135017 |C \D;I:tr:asran 11} 15/ 15/ 15/ 56/ 100
63= David Platts EE145193 |C \P;:tl’;an 16/ 14| 15/ 10/ 55/ 100
63= Patrick Bird EE136388 |B \l\;:tr;:sran 15| 17 9 14| 55/ 100
65 Irwin Langley |EE149435 |C \l\//l:tnes;‘an 9 17 14 14| 54/ 100
66 Malcolm Heath EE137517 |C* \D;I:tr:asran 14/ 15| 12| 12| 53/ 100
67 Adrian Highley |EE140213 B ciﬁian 12/ 13| 12| 13} 50/ 100
68 Antony Hawkins |[EE130326 B \l\;leetnesran 9 14| 17 9 49/ 100
69 Neil Greenaway EE120690 |C* \l\//l:tnesran 12| 13| 11| 10 46/ 100
70 Leslie Meynell |EE121275 C \I\;I:tr:asran 16 9 25/ 50

Mens



